
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute a four-year Negotiated Net Amount and Drug Medi-Cal contract with the California
Department of Alcohol and Drug Programs for alcohol and drug program services for the period of July 1, 2001
through June 30, 2005 for a provisional amount of $15,679,236 with $5,226,412 payable annually, subject to
amendment based on the final allocation.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 01-00994, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

